504041385 10/07/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4088046

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
K.S. WO	09/27/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OUR WE LIMITED
Street Address:	GROUND FLOOR, LEIGYINN BUILDING, 60C - 62C
Internal Address:	LEIGHTON ROAD
City:	CAUSEWAY BAY
State/Country:	HONG KONG

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29579561

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)484-3990

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2124843900

Email: patentDocket@arentfox.com

Correspondent Name: MICHAEL FAINBERG Address Line 1: 1675 BROADWAY Address Line 2: ARENT FOX LLP

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10019

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	037573.00004
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL FAINBERG
SIGNATURE:	/Michael Fainberg/
DATE SIGNED:	10/07/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=037573-00004Assign#page1.tif

PATENT 504041385

REEL: 040290 FRAME: 0433

(323) (33)

MUNICIPAL AND STATE OF THE STAT

and the state of t

CLAWS INSIS Constitution in grant distance for the Linguistic Asset.

Despitable ASSINES the recept of which a hereby acknowledged, the underspited ASSIGNOR agrees to and break, self, assigns, and transfers to ASSIGNIE the entire and exclusive right. One, and interest, an Author the right to see for past intergeneers, if any, and all rights pursuant to 35

AND THE RESERVE AND A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

COM	William Debits With Catholical Catholication and Catholical
The service and the service	the College Patient of the College States was executed on level data harmouth
and a street was the	CANAL DAVING
29/5	79561 September 30, 2016
and all torons before	and the content to the artists of the content of th
CONTRACTOR OF STREET	ned therefore to the application of any constitution, devices, continuation of
gar makan saka	the reason or resources on thereof and any other application claiming
	iding fature inventions or improvements, toy the full term or terms for which sted
No according and	and the second of the second o

CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY. Charles and Colors and the property of the second state of the contract of the contract of the second state of the colors of the to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the ACSCACC may down necessary or expendent

The ACCUSTNESS Agreement execute all colores reconstant in connection with any interference, his patient. or other legal proceeding which may be declared concerning this application or any continuation. green communication of the communication thereof or Lecters Patent or reflece patent accept the season and any other applications continue provide the stock or coding future inventions or improvement, and to cooperate with the ASSIGNEE in every way possible in obtaining and and the second of the second o

N. M. TALLE MARKET TO THE CONTROL OF THE PART OF THE P

11111

CONTRACTOR

ACCURATE SAME

REEL: 040290 FRAME: 0434

RECORDED: 10/07/2016